S400
Safety switch
S A F E  I M P L E M E N T A T I O N  A N D  O P E R A T I O N
O r i g i n a l  o p e r a t i n g  i n s t r u c t i o n s
EN
 2
01
4/

12
6
Ordering information and accessories
Leuze electronic S400 35
14 Ordering information and accessories
Table 14.1: S400, S410 and S420 safety hinge switches
14.1 Accessories
Table 14.2: Accessories for the safety hinge switches S400, S410 and S420
Part no. Article Description
63000400 S400-M4CB2-B 2 m PVC cable, cable entry at bottom (with left installation)
63000401 S400-M4M12-B 8-pin M12 plug, cable entry at bottom (with left installation)
63000402 S400-M4CB2-T 2 m PVC cable, cable entry at top (with left installation)
63000403 S400-M4M12-T 8-pin M12 plug, cable entry at top (with left installation)
63000406 S400-M4-CB02M12-W 0.2 m PVC cable with 8-pin M12 plug, cable entry at wall side
63000407 S400-M1-CB02M12-W 0.2 m PVC cable with 8-pin M12 plug, cable entry at wall side
63000411 S400-M4-CB2PUR-W 2 m PUR cable, cable entry at wall side
63000404 S410-M1CB2-B 2 m PVC cable, cable entry at bottom (with left installation),
total width 79 mm
63000405 S410-M1M12-B 8-pin M12 plug, cable entry at bottom (with left installation),
total width 79 mm